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BRACKENRIDGE EAGLES         
2017 Baseball Schedule

	DATE
	OPPONENT
	SITE
	TIME
	TEAM

	Feb 7 (Tue)
	Pleasanton (scrimmage)
	Pleasanton/Pleasanton
	4:30/7:00
	JV/Varsity

	Feb 11 (Sat)
	Austin Crockett (scrimmage)
	Brack/SAISD Field #1
	11:00/12:00
	JV/Varsity

	Feb 15 (Wed)
	Blanco (scrimmage)
	Brack/SAISD Field #1
	4:30/4:30
	JV/Varsity

	Feb 18 (Sat)
	St. Anthony’s (scrimmage)
	UIW
	12:00
	Varsity

	Feb 21 (Tue)
	La Vernia
	La Vernia/La Vernia
	4:30/7:00
	JV/Varsity

	Feb 23 (Thu)
	Wagner (SAISD Tournament)
	SAISD SC
	12:00
	Varsity

	Feb. 24 (Fri)
	Harlandale/Southwest (SAISD)
	SAISD SC
	TBA
	Varsity

	Feb. 25 (Sat.)
	Somerset/Pace/Jefferson/St. Savio (SAISD)
	SAISD SC
	TBA
	Varsity

	Feb. 25 (Sat.)
	SAISD Champ./Consol.
	SAISD SC
	TBA
	Varsity

	Feb 28 (Tue)
	*Kennedy
	Kennedy
	4:30/7:00
	JV/Varsity

	Mar 2 (Thu)
	Devine (Devine Tournament)
	Devine
	10:45 AM
	Varsity

	Mar 2 (Thu)
	Jourdanton (Devine Tournament)
	Devine
	1:00 PM
	Varsity

	Mar 3 (Fri)
	Marion/Somerset/Zapata
	Devine
	10/12:30/3
	Varsity

	Mar 3 (Fri)
	TBA
	Devine/Hondo
	TBA
	Varsity

	Mar 4 (Sat)
	Consolation/Championship
	Devine/Hondo
	12:30/3:00
	Varsity

	Mar 7 (Tue)
	*Jefferson
	Brack/SAISD #2
	5:00/6:00
	JV/Varsity

	Mar 10 (Fri)
	*Houston
	SAISD #1/Houston
	4:30/5:00
	Varsity/JV

	Mar 13 (Mon)
	*Edison
	Brack/SAISD #2
	10:00/12:00
	JV/Varsity

	Mar 15 (Wed)
	*Memorial
	Memorial/Edgewood
	10:00/12:00
	JV/Varsity

	Mar 21 (Tue)
	*Burbank
	SAISD #1/Brack
	4:30/5:00
	Varsity/JV

	March 24 (Fri)
	*Lanier
	Lanier/SAISD #2
	5:00/6:00
	JV/Varsity

	March 30 (Thu)
	*Highlands
	Brack/SAISD #1
	5:00/7:00
	JV/Varsity

	April 1 (Sat)
	*Kennedy
	Brack/SAISD #1
	10:00/12:00
	JV/Varsity

	April 4 (Tue)
	*Jefferson
	Jefferson/SAISD #1
	5:00/7:00
	JV/Varsity

	April 7 (Fri)
	*Houston
	Brack/SAISD #2
	5:00/6:00
	JV/Varsity

	April 11 (Tue)
	*Edison
	SAISD #1/Edison
	4:30/5:00
	Varsity/JV

	April 13 (Thu)
	*Memorial
	SAISD #1/Brack
	4:30/5:00
	Varsity/JV

	April 17-18
	OPEN
	OPEN
	OPEN
	OPEN

	April 21 (Fri)
	*Burbank
	Burbank/SAISD #1
	5:00/7:00
	JV/Varsity

	April 25 (Tue)
	*Lanier
	SAISD #1/Brack
	4:30/5:00
	Varsity/JV

	April 27 (Thu)
	*Highlands
	SAISD #1/Highlands
	4:30/5:00
	Varsity/JV

	May 5-6 (Fri-Sat)
	Bi-District Playoffs
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD


*District game

Coaches

Bryan Adams – Head
210-347-8916

Steve Holick – Assistant
830-570-1315

Rey Cortez – Assistant
210-287-7028
BHS Athletics Coordinator

Willie Hall

SAISD Assistant Athletics Director

Brian Clancy

SAISD Athletics Director

Todd Howey
